
2019년도 기부금 관리 명세표 사)대한오리엔티어링연맹

거래일시 내용 입금액 출금액 잔액 비고

전년도이월 　 　 　
               
   1,577,704 　

2019-01-07 대표팀선수복 　 1,570,000  7,704  　

2019-03-14 ㈜뉴캐스트인 1,000,000  　 1,007,704  　

2019-03-18 울산연맹지원 　 1,000,000  7,704  　

2019-03-23 예금이자 81  　 7,785  　

2019-04-03 문명희 3,000,000  　 3,007,785  　

2019-04-03 울산연맹 　 2,850,000  157,785  　

2019-04-03 송금수수료 　 500  157,285  　

2019-04-05 ㈜송광산업 3,000,000  　 3,157,285  　

2019-04-05 울산연맹 　 2,850,000  307,285  　

2019-04-05 송금수수료 　 500  306,785  　

2019-04-19 안경섭 100,000  　 406,785  　

2019-04-22 오러버스클럽 300,000  　 706,785  　

2019-04-22 전남연맹 200,000  　 906,785  　

2019-05-23 오지현 200,000  　 1,106,785  　

2019-05-27 서울&경기연맹 200,000  　 1,306,785  　

2019-06-22 예금이자 198  　 1,306,983  　

2019-06-25 이용숙 100,000  　 1,406,983  　

2019-07-05 최향옥 200,000  　 1,606,983  　

2019-07-31 변길섭 100,000  　 1,706,983  　

2019-08-08 AsJYOC주니어대표후원 　 1,400,000  306,983  　

2019-08-08 송금수수료 　 500  306,483  　

2019-08-09 WOC선수  보험 　 129,990  176,493  　

2019-09-21 예금이자 222  　 176,715  　

2019-11-21 ㈜현진알-테크 1,000,000  　 1,176,715  　

2019-11-22 삼익THK(주) 3,000,000  　 4,176,715  　

2019-11-22 대구연맹 　 3,800,000  376,715  　

2019-11-22 송금수수료 　 500  376,215  　

2019-12-21 예금이자 62  　 376,277  　

합계 　 12,400,563 13,601,990 　 　


